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Number of University Employees by EEO Classification
Fall 2014

Source:  IR Extract Files

519

83

137

254

79

92

26

1,192

117

1

9

41

0

53

34

234

0

0

0

0

2

0

234

257

636

84

146

297

81

145

294

1,683

Faculty

Executive/Administration

Clerical

Professional/Non-Faculty

Skilled Craft

Service/Maintenance

Technical/Paraprofessional

Total

Full-Time Part-Time Graduate
Assistants

Total
Employees

Classifications


